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2024 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final

Sadie Finnebraaten
Sierra Na

Sarah Rowland
Grace MacCullam
Kainos Yau

Kate Hegland
Kara Formella
Kaley Boucher
Charlotte Donovan
Myra Clarke
Elizabeth Davis
Janelle Beaudoin
Erin Braat
Kaydance Murphy
Jacqueline Guthrie
Heather Nunn
Nikki Jugovic
Kendra Pardell
Megan Formella
Paige Simpson
Alyrra Lindsay
Grace Doren
Melanie Cheng
Rachel Robillard
Shelby Doel

Claire Satre

Chloe Hudson
Vanessa Wang
Lucy Clarke
Harlowe Bren
Kaci Broome

Posted: March 4, 2024

Grande Prairie SC
Calalta FSC

Crowfoot Skating Club
Glencoe Club

Calalta FSC

Grande Prairie SC
Glencoe Club

Peace River SC

Vulcan SC

Grovedale SC
Southern Alberta Skating Academy
Peace River SC

High River SC

Norlight FSC

Calalta FSC

Airdrie SC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
Norlight FSC

Glencoe Club

Calgary WC

Calalta FSC

Ice Edge SC
Beaumont FSC
Springbank FSC
Airdrie SC

Stettler FSC
Springbank FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
Grovedale SC

Ice Edge SC

Peace River SC
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51.76
48.42
48.21
47.73
45.54
42.42
42.14
41.41
40.11
37.82
37.75
35.53
33.71
30.09
49.30
47.13
45.32
44.32
43.32
42.58
42.34
41.70
39.38
39.37
38.15
37.71
36.10
33.86
32.30
31.06
27.55
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