## 2024 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Final Posted: March 4, 2024

1	2024 Star Series 3	Sadie Finnebraaten	Grande Prairie SC	Gold Women Artistic	51.76	Q
2	2023 Star Series 1	Sierra Na	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	48.42	Q
3	2023 Star Series 1	Sarah Rowland	Crowfoot Skating Club	Gold Women Artistic	48.21	Q
4	2023 Star Series 1	Grace MacCullam	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	47.73	Q
5	2023 Star Series 1	Kainos Yau	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	45.54	Q
6	2024 Star Series 3	Kate Hegland	Grande Prairie SC	Gold Women Artistic	42.42	Q
7	2023 Star Series 1	Kara Formella	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	42.14	Q
8	2024 Star Series 3	Kaley Boucher	Peace River SC	Gold Women Artistic	41.41	Q
9	2024 Star Series 4	Charlotte Donovan	Vulcan SC	Gold Women Artistic	40.11	Q
10	2024 Star Series 3	Myra Clarke	Grovedale SC	Gold Women Artistic	37.82	Q
11	2024 Star Series 4	Elizabeth Davis	Southern Alberta Skating Academy	Gold Women Artistic	37.75	Q
12	2024 Star Series 3	Janelle Beaudoin	Peace River SC	Gold Women Artistic	35.53	Q
13	2024 Star Series 4	Erin Braat	High River SC	Gold Women Artistic	33.71	Q
14	2023 Star Series 2	Kaydance Murphy	Norlight FSC	Gold Women Artistic	30.09	Q
15	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Jacqueline Guthrie	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	49.30	Q
16	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Heather Nunn	Airdrie SC	Gold Women Artistic	47.13	Q
17	2024 Star Series 4	Nikki Jugovic	Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club	Gold Women Artistic	45.32	Q
18	2024 Star Series 4	Kendra Pardell	Norlight FSC	Gold Women Artistic	44.32	Q
19	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Megan Formella	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	43.32	Q
20	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Paige Simpson	Calgary WC	Gold Women Artistic	42.58	Q
21	2024 Star Series 4	Alyrra Lindsay	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	42.34	Q
22	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Grace Doren	Ice Edge SC	Gold Women Artistic	41.70	Q
23	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Melanie Cheng	Beaumont FSC	Gold Women Artistic	39.38	Q
24	2023 Star Series 1	Rachel Robillard	Springbank FSC	Gold Women Artistic	39.37	Q
25	2023 Star Series 1	Shelby Doel	Airdrie SC	Gold Women Artistic	38.15	
26	2023 Star Series 1	Claire Satre	Stettler FSC	Gold Women Artistic	37.71	
27	2024 Combined Winter Invitational	Chloe Hudson	Springbank FSC	Gold Women Artistic	36.10	
28	2023 Star Series 1	Vanessa Wang	Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club	Gold Women Artistic	33.86	
29	2024 Star Series 3	Lucy Clarke	Grovedale SC	Gold Women Artistic	32.30	
30	2023 Star Series 1	Harlowe Bren	Ice Edge SC	Gold Women Artistic	31.06	
31	2024 Star Series 3	Kaci Broome	Peace River SC	Gold Women Artistic	27.55	